## Johns Hopkins Police Accountability Board

Community Conversation #2 September 14, 2024 | 2:00 PM –3:30 PM

## AGENDA

2:00 PM: – Welcome, **Sonja Merchant-Jones** Icebreaker, **Ganesha Martin**, Facilitator

2:10PM: Introductions of the JHPAB, meeting objectives and ground rules **Sonja Merchant-Jones**, Chairperson of Community Engagement

2:15PM: Roles and Responsibilities, Ed Kangethe, Chairperson of the Johns Hopkins Police Accountability Board

## **Committee Overview**

2:20PM: Each Committee will give a presentation; after each committee presents there will be questions from community in attendance and online.

Data: Sonja Merchant-Jones, Vice Chairperson of The Johns Hopkins Police Accountability Board

Policy and Training: **Douglas "Duke" Tremitiere** 

Governance: Jerrell Bratcher

Community Outreach: Sonja Merchant-Jones, Chairperson of Community Engagement

JHPD Updates: Public Safety

Conclusion: Sonja Merchant-Jones

Accountability Board Email Address: accountabilityboard@jhu.edu